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AGENDA

Regular Council
l Deseronto Town Hall
' Wednesday, August 11, 2021
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10.
11.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

4.1.

Minutes of the July 14, 2021 Regular Council Meeting

Reqular Council - 14 Jul 2021 - Minutes - Pdf

DEPUTATIONS/PRESENTATIONS
VARIANCE REPORT
APPROVAL OF ACCOUNTS

7.1.

Schedule of Accounts
Schedule of Accounts 14-2021

STAFF REPORTS

8.1.

8.2.

8.3.

8.4.

Report from the Acting Clerk
Acting Clerk Report

Report from the Acting Treasurer

Acting Treasurer Report
Cogeco Comparison

Report from Public Works

Public Works Report
Greer - Culvert

Water & Sewer Report
W&S Report

COMMITEE/BOARD MEETING MINUTES

9.1. Minutes of Building Inspections Services Board
BISB 04-29-21

9.2. Minutes of By-Law Enforcement Services Board
BESB - 04-29-21

ACTION ITEMS

INFORMATION ITEMS

Page

23-24

25-29

30 - 33

34 - 35

36 - 37

38 - 39
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

11.1.

11.2.

11.3.

11.4.

11.5.

11.6.

11.7.

Waste Management - Richmond Landfill Spring 2021 Semi-Annual
Monitoring Report - available from the Clerk's Office

Media Release from EOWC
EOWC Broadband

Notification of Exceedences - Richmond Landfill
Waste Management

Media Release from MPP Daryl Kramp
Media Release

Cunningham Swan Summer Update
Cunningham Swan

Municipal Economic and Tourism Development hirings
Econ Dev & Tourism Dev

Municipal Act Changes
Main Street Recovery Act

NEW BUSINESS
NOTICES OF MOTION
ANNOUNCEMENTS
BY-LAWS

CLOSED SESSION

16.1.

BY-LAW TO CONFIRM THE PROCEEDINGS OF COUNCIL

17.1.

By-law 51-21 to confirm the proceedings of Council for August 11, 2021
51-21 Confirming by-law 11-8-21 Council Meeting

ADJOURNMENT

40 - 42

43 - 45

46

47 - 49

50 - 51

52 - 53

54
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